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  Proposal Number Experiment
Leader Course Particle Energy

(MeV/u) Intensity
Time

Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

DA21 -01 -06 森本 幸司
K. MORIMOTO GARIS3 4/1

9:00
10/1
9:00

RI0702 -AVF4 -220 羽場 宏光
H. HABA AVF-C03 α 7.25 25 pμA 1 4/1

9:00
4/2

9:00
9:00

9:00

RI0702 -AVF4 -222 羽場 宏光
H. HABA AVF-C03 p 30 10 pμA 0.5 4/30

9:00
4/30

21:00
9:00

21:00

IC23 -07 -03 吉田 敦
A. YOSHIDA E5A 84Kr 70 1 pnA 0.5 4/3

9:00
4/3

21:00
9:00

21:00

  Proposal Number Experiment
Leader Course Particle Energy

(MeV/u) Intensity
Time

Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

NP1912 -SAMURAI53 -02 H. WANG SAMURAI 18O 250 max 7.5 4/10
9:00

4/18
3:00

MS -EXP24 -02 大津 秀暁
H. OTSU SAMURAI 18O 250 300 (max)

pnA 2 4/18
3:00

4/19
21:00

MS -EXP24 -01 鈴木 宏
H. SUZUKI BigRIPS 18O 250 max 1 4/19

21:00
4/20

21:00

MS -EXP24 -07 吉本 雅浩
M. YOSHIMOTO BigRIPS 18O 250 10-6 pnA 6hrs

4/21
3:00

4/21
9:00

NP1812 -SAMURAI47 -02 中村 隆司
T. NAKAMURA SAMURAI 18O 245 300 (max)

pnA 5 4/21
21:00

4/26
21:00
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清水 竹田 Takeda
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